A1451909

A1453842

A1453641

A1452856

A1452599

A0899333

A1453828

A1453147

A1452889

A1452583

A1449209

A1451042

A1451428

A1451429

A1451242

A1452209

A1453162

A1451192

A1449062

8/4/2012 3:58:41PM

Kennel Inventory

07/26/12 08/01/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/30/12 08/05/12

08/04/12 08/04/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/30/12 07/30/12

07/15/12 07/15/12

07/21/12 07/30/12

07/23/12 07/31/12

07/23/12 07/31/12

07/22/12 07/28/12

07/27/12 08/02/12

07/27/12 08/02/12

08/01/12 08/07/12

07/21/112 07127112

07/14/12 07/20/12

0

08 /04/12 7
Foo1
F. 0
F oA
F o2
moo2
5 6
Mmoo 9
Mmoo
Mmoo 2
FooA
Mmoo 12
F 5
M3
Mmoo4
Mmoo
F 0
Mmoo 7
F 4
Mo 3
F o2

BLACK GERM SHEPHERD

BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX

BLACK / TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX

WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE TERRIER MIX

BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX

WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG MIX

BLACK / BROWN DOBERMAN PINSCH

CREAM / TAN SHIBA INU MIX

RED TERRIER MIX

BLACK / GRAY LABRADOR RETR MIX

BROWN / WHITE BOXER MIX

BROWN TERRIER MIX

BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER MIX

BLACK / WHITE FLAT COAT RETR MIX

Y BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER

BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK / WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX



8/3/2012 6:18:26AM

Kennel Inventory

A1452449

A1453642

A1453643

A1283112

A1452799

A1453015

A1449064

A1452450

A1453160

A1451707

A1452922

A1453860

A1452784

A1451255

A1452714

A1449264

A1329790

07/28/12 08/03/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

07/26/12 08/01/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/30/12 08/05/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/14/12 07/20/12

07/28/12 08/03/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/25/12 08/01/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

07/30/12 08/05/12

07/22/12 Q7/28/12

07/30/12 08/05/12

07/16/12 07/22/12

07/27/12 07/27/12

08 /03/12

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

Y\

©

6

B MmN . (
M-QC"BHN‘BEE"W"M[X

BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BLACK / WHITE TERRIER MIX

BLACK / BROWN TERRIER MIX

BLACK / WHITE FLAT COAT RETR MIX

71 {\31 LOLL
GOLD LABRADOR RETR MIX

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

YELLOW LABRADOR RETR

BROWN / GREAM CHOW CHOW MIX
BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BLACK LABRADOR RETR

BLACK TERRIER MIX

TAN/ TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX

WHITE / BROWN AMER BULLDOG
TAN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG

BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

WHITE / BROWN AMER BULLDOG

BROWN / TRICOLOR LABRADOR RETR MIX

CREAM / RED AKITA MIX



8/4/2012 3:58:41PM

A1452449

A1453642

A1453643

A1452120

A1283112

A1452799

A1453015

A1454147

A1452450

A1453160

A1451707

A1453860

A1451255

A1452784

A1452714

A1449264

A1329790

A1205209

A1453151

Kennel Inventory

07/28/12 08/03/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

07/26/12 08/01/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/30/12 08/05/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

08/03/12 08/03/12

07/28/12 08/03/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

07/25/12 08/01/12

08/02/12 08/08/12

07/22/12 07/28/12

07/30/12 08/05/12

07/30/12 08/05/12

07/16/12 07/22112

07/27/12 07/27/12

07/28/12 08/03/12

07/31/12 08/06/12

08 /04/12
M 20
mo 10
F 10
M 20
M 16
N 50
M 40
F 70
F 06
M 16
M 4 0
moo1 1
M 4 0
F 16
F 50
F 30
F 20
N 13
N 30
m 07

BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX

BLACK / WHITE TERRIER MIX

BLACK / BROWN TERRIER MIX

WHITE AMER BULLDOG

GOLD LABRADOR RETR MIX

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

YELLOW LABRADOR RETR

BROWN / CREAM CHOW CHOW MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE AKITA MIX

BLACK LABRADOR RETR

BLACK TERRIER MIX

TAN / TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX

TAN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER

WHITE / BROWN AMER BULLDOG

BROWN / TRICOLOR LABRADOR RETR MIX

CREAM / RED AKITA MIX

BLACK / WHITE BASSET HOUND MIX

BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX



Kennel Inventory

8/20/2012 4:50:32PM 08 /20/12
e /111_‘__1.,,.&-' A1457601 08/19/12 08/25/12 F 1 0 BLACK/BROWN TERRIER MIX
_Q( N13 ) N 0 7 BLACK/BROWN TERRIER MIX
WS
e
~N14 N 3 0 BLACK/WHITE COCKER SPAN
— ;
1.7 N14 A1456412 08/14/12 08/20/12 M 6 0 BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
‘/_)5/ \ A1457363 08/17/12 08/23/12 N 1 6 GRAY/WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
(N1 / A1457907 08/20/12 08/20/12 M 0 6 TRICOLOR BEARDED COLLIE MIX
_!7/4 A1457912 08/20/12 08/20/12 M 0 6 TRICOLOR BEARDED COLLIE MIX
A1455907 08/11/12 08/17/12 F 3 0 BLACK/TRICOLOR BULL TERRIER
A1457533 08/18/12 08/23/12 F 1 0 WHITE/CREAM AMER BULLDOG
A1457583 08/19/12 08/25/12 M 0 7 WHITE/BLACK AMER BULLDOG MIX
}75:?5}39;_3
A1456726W 5/12 08/21/12 M 0 8 WHITE/BROWN AMER BULLDOG
A1436453 08/14/12 08/20/12 N 0 3 BROWN/BLACK TERRIER MIX
A1455820 08/11/12 08/17/12 M 4 0 BROWN/WHITE LABRADOR RETR
N20 A1455142 08/08/12 08/14/12 M 2 0 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
1.~ N21 A1145021 08/17/12 08/23/12 N 0 5 BROWN/BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
W2 %S D55 |
(| N22 A1435485 08/18/12 08/18/12 M 0 5 CREAM AMER BULLDOG MIX
-
4 %7(2/2/ A1010515 08/18/12 08/18/12 N 4 10 BLACK LABRADOR RETR
.
7,7342/3 A1456860 08/15/12 08/21/12 F 1 0 RED/WHITE GOLDEN RETR MIX
N23 ) A1457593 08/19/12 08/25/12 F 5 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX
w :
i W A1456878 08/15/12 08/21/12 F 1 0 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX



Kennel Inventory

8/21/2012 6:04:02PM 08 /21/12
_ Nog A1457237—08/17/12 08/18/12 M 3
i Z NO4 A1456358 08/14/12 08/2012  F 2
\/ NO4 A1007347 08/14/1208/20112 B8 1
v NO@‘.J A1457430 08/18/12 08/23/12 ¥ 1
_ /N0® § A1456557 08/14/12 08/20112 ¥ 1
_j_ NO@ (s A1455819 08/11/12 08/17/12 F 2
FZ NOB - A1455442 08/09/12 08/15112 N 1
)g Ne§ f A1455422 08/09/12 08115112  F 2
J Nog) A1457421 08/17/12 08/23/12 ¥ 0
_\7[ N19 A A0952158 08/17/12 08/17/12 N 0O
_\_j“ 04 A1457746 08/20/12 08/26/12  F 1
W Ne ) A1454957 08/08/12 08/14/12  F 1
B ij Nt ) A1456367 08/14/12 082012  F 1
_[ N12 A1455832 08/11/12 08/11/12 N ©
N NR VY A1455906 08/11/12 08/11/12 ¥ 0
_J\M@ ¥\ A1456879 08/15/12 08/21/12 Mmoo 1
J N12 A1458376 08/21/12 08/27/12 F 1
)\/_ N1 1O A1457601 08/19/12 08/25/12  F 1
J Nt 0 08/18/12 08/24/12 W 1
N13 A1378386 08/18/12 08/18/12 N 0

\/01/@31 15

10

TAN BOXER MIX

BLACK / TAN BASSET HOUND

WHITE / TAN DOGO ARGENTINO MIX

WHITE / BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

BROWN / WHITE TERRIER MIX

BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETR / CHOW CHOV

BL BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE TERRIER MIX

WHITE / RED AMER BULLDOG MIX

TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX

BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD

BLACK / BROWN TERRIER MIX

BLACK/TAN BASSET HOUND

YELLOW / WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX

BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX

BROWN AMER BULLDOG MIX

WHITE / BLACK TERRIER MIX

BLACK / BROWN TERRIER MIX

BLACK/TAN BEAGLE

BLACK / BROWN TERRIER MIX



Kennel Inventory

8/20/2012 4:50:32PM 08 /20/12

A1457578 08/19/12 08/25/12 F 1 0 BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX

A1423113 08/18/12 08/18/12 B 0 4 BLACK/WHITE BOXER MIX

A1456638 08/15/12 08/21/12 F 3 0 BROWN/WHITE BOXER

o 26 A1457513 08/18/12 08/24/12 F 1 0 BRBRINDLE TERRIER
e
_L/_/ N27 A1457466 08/18/1208/24/12 W 1 0 BRBRINDLE BOXER/LABRADOR RETR
7 A1456085 08/13/12 08/19/12 W1 0 10 TAN/BLACK MASTIFF MIX
,
5 28 A1456484 08/14/12 08/20/12 ¥ 0 8 BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX

A1456991 08/16/12 08/16/12 il 1 BL BRINDLE CHOW CHOW MIX

A1457003 08/1 6!'1.2 08/22/12 F 2 BL BRINDLE BOXER

A1455364 08/09/12 08/09/12 F 2 WHITE / BROWN AMER BULLDOG MIX

A1456736 08/17/12 08/17/12 m 2 BROWN / BLACK TERRIER MIX

A1455620 08/10/12 08/16/12 L 1 WHITE / TAN TERRIER MIX

A1457104 08/16/12 08/22/12 F 3 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

A1456848 08/15/12 08/21/12 F 1 BLACK / WHITE CHINESE SHARPEI / LABRADOR F
A1396177 08/14/12 08/14/12 B 0 BROWN TERRIER / GERM SHEPHERD

A1455981 08/12/12 08/18/12 F 2 TAN / WHITE BASENJI

A1308680 08/16/12 08/22/12 N 2 BLACK / WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX

A1300351 08/03/12 08/03/12 N 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

A1456131 08/13/12 08/19/12 F 1 TAN / WHITE TERRIER MIX

A1455826 08/11/12 08/17/12 F 1 BLACK / WHITE CHOW CHOW / GERM SHEPHER



Kennel Inventory

. 812112012 6:04:02PM 08 /21/12

o N#B 3D A1423113 08/18/12 08/18/12 B 0 4 BLACK/WHITE BOXER MIX
J\/% A1457578 08/19/12 08/25(12 F 1 0 BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
/N8 A1456638 08/15/12 08/21/12 F 3 0 BROWN/WHITE BOXER
J N26 A1457513 08/18/12 08/24/12 F 1 0 BRBRINDLE TERRIER
_«Zjﬂ A1457466 08/18/12 08/24/12 ¥ 1 0 BRBRINDLE BOXER/LABRADOR RETR
_ IN27 A1456085 08/13/12 08/19/12 ¥ 0 10 TAN/BLACK MASTIFF MIX
_\z N28 A1456991 08/16/12 08/16/12 ¥ 1 0 BLBRINDLE CHOW CHOW MIX
ﬁ N28 A1456484 08/14/12 08/20/12 WM 0 8 BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX

J N29 A1455364 08/09/12 08/09/12 F 2 0 WHITE/BROWN AMER BULLDOG MIX
J N29 A1457003 08/16/12 08/22/12 F 2 5 BLBRINDLE BOXER
__l N30 A1456736 08/17/1208/17/12 ¥ 2 0 BROWN/BLACK TERRIER MIX
_ i N31 A1456848 08/15/12 08/21/12 F 1 0 BLACK/WHITE CHINESE SHARPEI/ LABRADOR F
J  N31 A1457104 08/16/12 08/22/12 F 3 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
i N31 A1396177 08/14/12 08/14/12 B 0 4 BROWN TERRIER/GERM SHEPHERD
JNSZ A1300351 08/03/1208/03/12 N 0 2 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
_J N33 A1308680 08/16/12 08/22/12 N 2 0 BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
J N34 A1458195 08/21/12 08/21/12 F 2 0 WHITE/BLACK AMER BULLDOG /LABRADOR RE
__ OFFSITE A1454147 08/03/12 08/03/12 B 0 6 BRBRINDLE/BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
~ OFFSITE A1454148 08/03/12 08/03/12 & 0 6 TAN/BLACK GERM SHEPHERD

OFFSITE A1454140 08/03/1208/03/12 B 0 6 BROWN/TRICOLOR GERM SHEPHERD



m T L
-K RSN S Kennel Inventory

5oww

8/21/2012 6:19:16PM 08 /21112
—— il - BN S
,\{f WWO01 A1457548 08/18/12 08/24/12 F 3 0 BRBRINDLE FILA
- WW02 A1457119 08/16/12 08/16/12 M 2 0 BROWN ROTTWEILER

‘,4‘1
w 7 A1455930 08/11/12 08/17/12 M 3 -0

BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER

a )\;V,V\TO/BZ A1457829 08/20112 08/26112 W1 3 0 CHOCOLATE/WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX
ZWV}[M A1148400 08/20/12 08/26/12 N 3 3 BROWN TERRIER MIX
P
d ®W05 A1456407 08/14/12 0812012 F 1 0 BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
J’j
Mvgm A1456431 08/14/12 0812112 F 2 0 BRBRINDLE TERRIER MIX
A1422851 08/16/12 0816112 & 2 0 WHITE/BROWN TERRIER
A1456049 08/16/12 08122712 F 1 0 BLACK/TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX
A1455993 08/12/12 08/20M2 ~ F 4 0 BLBRINDLE/WHITE PIT BULL MIX
AM455931 08111112 08/17/12 W 3 0  BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
A1457099 08/16/1208/22/42 WM 1 0 WHITE/BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX
A1455099 08/12/12 08/18/12 F 3 0 BROWN TERRIER MIX
A/1f5 16112 08/2212 F 4 0 TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX
A4 1912 08119112 F 2 0 | BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
A1456580 08/14/12 08/15/12 W1 0 6 TAN/BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
A1456964 08/16/1208/22/112 M- 0.7 BLACK / WHITE TERRIER MIX
A1457456 08/18/1208/18112 ~ F 2 0 WHITE/BRBRINDLE AMER BULLDOG
A457165 08/6/1208/22/12  F 4 0 WHITE/BROWN TERRIER MIX
A1457353 08/17/1208/23112 W 2 0 BLACK PIT BULL MIX



, Kennel Inventory

08 /22/12
; WW05

812212012 6:21:48PM

A1456431 08/14/12 08/21/12 F 2 0 BRBRINDLE TERRIER MIX

/

[ /WW08 A1420851 08/16/12 08(16/12 B 2 0 WHITE/BROWN TERRIER
~Wwoe A1456949 08/16/12 08/22/12 ~ F 1 0 BLACK/TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX
_/ WWO7 A1455993 08/12/12 08/2012 ~ F 4 0 BLBRINDLE/WHITE PIT BULL MIX
o W}’VOB A1458670 08/22/12 08/23/12 WM 0 4 SABLE/WHITE TERRIER MIX
.v*”’

# ;;;WWOB A1458682 08/22/12 08/23/12 F 0 5 TAN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
__/ vaog A1457167 08/16/12 08/22/12 ~ F 4 0 TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX
MWWW A1457566 08/19/1208/19/12 ~ F 2 0 BLACK/BROWN GERM SHEPHERD MIX

S

) _L WW10 08/21/12 082712 F 2 0 BLACK/TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX

/
o \}VWH A1456580 08/14/12 08/15/12 W1 0 6 TAN/BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
- / ;WWﬂ A1456964 08/16/12 08/22/12 W 0 7 BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX
_Z WWA12 A1457456 08/18/12 08118112 ~ F 2 0 WHITE/BR BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG
B _/_ WW13 . A1457165 08/16/12 0822112  F 4 0  WHITE/BROWN TERRIER MIX
F/_ Wfl AM457353 08/17/12 082312 W 2 0  BLACK PIT BULL MIX
;// WW15 A1456877 08/15/12 082112  F 1 0 BRBRINDLE MASTIFF
- /{ WwW17 A1458540 08/22/12 08/28/12 WM 4 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

y
Wi }VWW A1458538 08/22/12 08/28112 ~ F 4 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

r/: Ww18 A1457354 08/17/12 082312 ~ F 6 0 BROWN/WHITE GERM SHEPHERD MIX

A1457357 08/17/12 08/23/12 F 3 0 BLACK CHOW CHOW

A1457425 08/17/12 08/23/12 L] 1 6 BLACK GERM SHEPHERD



R
e

1/23/2013 3:34:02PM

Kennel Inventory f) C MO\/U\Q*-

J B15
L 6
i B17

Iy

\./ CO01

. & "

~J cos
.Y
/oo

_~l cos

A1499553 01/09/13 01/09/13
A0936889 01/18/13 01/18/13
A1275377 01/14/13 01/14/13
A1498319 01/14/13 01/14/13
A0680014 01/13/13 01/13/13

A1501569 01/22/13 01/22/13

A1
!
A1

1/17/13 01/24/13
1/19/13 01/26/13

A1501975 01/22/13 01/28/13

A1501660 01/19/13 01/26/13

A1442219 01/18/13 01/25/13

A1331255 01/18/13 01/18/13

A1501881 01/22/13 01/28/13

A1237293 01/18/13 01/18/13
| 502099
A1501622 01/19/13 01/26/13
0Q72850
A1501695 01/20/13 01/27/13

A1500758 01/16/13 01/23/13
150170
A1500949 01/17/13 01/24/13
15017 39
A1500424 01/15/13 01/22/13

A1501733 01/20/13 01/20/13

01 /2313
T
M0
Mmoo
M0
N 12
M0
F 2
Mmoo
Mmoo 7
Mmoo 3
F 0
Mmoo
mo3
M 6
F 4
Mmo7
M 0
5 6
Mmoo
F 0

11

BR BRINDLE TERRIER MIX

TRICOLOR BEAGLE

BLACK SHIH TZU

BROWN / WHITE FOX TERR SMOOTH

BLACK LABRADOR RETR

TAN / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD / ROTTWEILER

SILVER / TAN YORKSHIRE TERR
WHITE / BLACK TERRIER
WHITE / GRAY TERRIER MIX
BROWN / WHITE RAT TERRIER MIX
TAN / WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

WHITE / BROWN TERRIER MIX
WHITE / TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
BLACK / WHITE COCKER SPAN MIX
GRAY /WHITE SHIH TZU

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
GOLD/ GI_?AY YORKS]—IIRE TERR

TAN /WHITE TERRIER MIX

TAN / BROWN CHINESE SHARPEI



Kennel Inventory

. 112412013 6:01:49AM 01/2413 E/Q"\/O% ‘

NG A1500369 01/15/1301/15/13 U 1 0 BLKTABBY/WHITE DOMESTIC SH

~TNG A1498543 01/06/1301/06/13 S 1 0 BLACK DOMESTIC SH

~_TNG A1499793 01/11/13 011113 N 2 0 BLACK/WHITE DOMESTIC SH
TNG A1501690 01/20/13 01/20/13 F 4 0 BRN TABBY/WHITE DOMESTIC SH

Total cats = 118

DOG
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out Sex Yr/Mo Description
A A1499553 01/09/13 01/09/13 M 1 2 BRBRINDLE TERRIER MIX
A A1501568 01/23/13 01/23/13 M 0 0 TAN / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD / ROTTWEILER
#;/ BO1 A1502189 01/23/13 01/29/13 M 0 3 TAN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
-/BDZ A1501118 01/17/13 01/24/13 F 2 0 SILVER/TAN YORKSHIRE TERR
~ B03 01/23/13 01/29/13 M 8 0 BROWN/BLACK YORKSHIRE TERR
1/806 A1501645 01/19/13 01/26/13 M 1 0 WHITE/BLACK TERRIER
~B09 A1504975 011722113-04/28/43 M 7 0 WHITE/GRAY TERRIER MIX
ﬂf/_ B11 A1501660 01/19/13 01/26/13 M 3 0 BROWN/WHITE RAT TERRIER MIX
/
B12 A1442219 01/18/13 01/25/13 F 0 11 TAN/WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
;' B14 A1501881 01/22/13 01/28/13 M 3 0 WHITE/BROWN TERRIER MIX
e B16 A1502099 01/23/13 01/23/13 M 2 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX
/ B17 A1501622 01/19/13 01/26/13 F 4 0 BLACK/WHITE COCKER SPAN MIX
‘%’/ B20 A1501110 01/17/13 01/24/13 M 5 0 WHITE/RED TERRIER MIX
/
¥ B A1501695 01/20/13 01/27/13 M 7 0 GRAY/WHITE SHIH TZU
o o~ .
B 212 1501993




Kennel Inventory

P

BC - Manie

112312013 3:34:02PM 01 /2313
. A A1499553 01/09/13 01/09/13 M 1 2 BRBRINDLE TERRIER MIX
A A0936889 01/18/13 01/18/13 M 0 6 TRICOLOR BEAGLE
A A1275377 01/14/13 01/14/13 M 1 0 BLACK SHIHTZU
A A1498319 01/14/13 01/14/13 M 0 2 BROWN/WHITE FOX TERR SMOOTH
A A0680014 01/13/13 01/13/13 N 12 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR
A A1501569 01/22/13 01/22/13 M 0 2 TAN/WHITE GERM SHEPHERD / ROTTWEILER
A
Y B02 A1501118 01/17/13 01/24/13 F 2 0 SILVER/TAN YORKSHIRE TERR
B3 120204 o
J B06 A1501645 01/19/13 01/26/13 M 1 0 WHITE/BLACK TERRIER
V' B09 A1501975 01/22/13 01/28/13 17 7 0 WHITE/GRAY TERRIER MIX
v B A1501660 01/19/13 01/26/13 M 3 0 BROWN/WHITE RAT TERRIER MIX
J B12 A1442219 01/18/13 01/25/13 F 0 11 TAN/WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
J B13 A1331255 01/18/13 01/18/13 il 1 0 BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
/B4 A1501881 01/22/13 01/28/13 1 3 0 WHITE/BROWN TERRIER MIX
¥y B15 A 1/18/13 01/18/13 M 6 0 WHITE/TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
EayeYy: / .
¢ B17 A1 01/19/13 01/26/13 F 4 0 BLACK/WHITE COCKER SPAN MIX
819 0q72g850
J B21 A1501695 01/20/13 01/27/13 i 7 0 GRAY/WHITE SHIHTZU
a/ C01 A1500758 01/16/13 01/23/13 M 0 6 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
C.2 1501730 ;
7 coe A1500949 01/17/13 01/24/13 8 6 0 GOLD/GRAY YORKSHIRE TERR
.Y 15007 30 :
Co7 A1500424 01/15/13 01/22/13 i 1 0 TAN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
~d Co08 A1501733 01/20/13 01/20/13 F 0 6 TAN/BROWN CHINESE SHARPEI




Total cats =118

DOG
Kennel #

Kennel Inventor

' B0 ~JJox.

(501933

wazors soraoam 017243 )/ I

A1500369 01/15/13 01/15/13 4] 1 0 BLKTABBY/WHITE DOMESTIC SH
A1498543 01/06/13 01/06/13 B 1 0 BLACK DOMESTIC SH
A1499793 01/11/13 01/11/13 N 2 0 BLACK/WHITE DOMESTIC SH
A1501690 01/20/13 01/20/13 'F 4 0 BRNTABBY/WHITE DOMESTIC SH

~ _AID# __ Intake Due Out Sex Yr/Mo Description = - -
A1499553 01/09/13 01/09/13 ] 1 2 BRBRINDLE TERRIER MIX
A1501568 01/23/13 01/23/13 M 0 0 TAN IIWHITE GERM SHEPHERD | ROTTWEILER
A1502189 01/23/13 01/29/13 M 0 3 TAN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
A1501118 01/17/13 01/24/13 F 2 O SILVER / TAN YORKSHIRE TERR
A1502090 01123;'13 01/29/13 M 8 0 BROWN/BLACK YORKSHIRE TERR
A1501645 01/19/13 01/26/13 W 1 0 WHITE/BLACK TERRIER
A1504975 0172211364283 M 7 0 WHITE/GRAY TERRIER MIX
A1501660 01/19/13 01/26/13 M 3 0 BROWN/WHITE RAT TERRIER MIX
A1442219 01/18/13 01/25/13 F 0 11 TAN/WHITE CHIHUAHUA SHMIX
A1501881 01/22/13 01/28/13 M 3 0 WHITE/BROWN TERRIER MIX

1/23/13 01/23/13 M 2 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX

A1501622 01/19/13 01/26/13 F 4 0 BLACK/WHITE COCKER SPAN MIX 5
A1501110 01/17/13 01/24/13 M 5 0 WHITE/RED TERRIER MIX
A1501695 01/20/13 01/27/13 M 7 0 GRAY/WHITE SHIHTZU



Kennel Inventory DC _ MM@\.

1/23/2013 3:34:02PM 01 /23/13
. A A1499553 01/09/13 01/09/13 M 1 2 BRBRINDLE TERRIER MIX
A A0936889 01/18/13 01/18/13 M 0 6 TRICOLOR BEAGLE
A A1275377 01/14/13 01/14/13 M 1 0 BLACK SHIHTZU
A A1498319 01/14/13 01/14/13 ¥ 0 2 BROWN/WHITE FOX TERR SMOOTH
- A A0680014 01/13/13 01/13/13 N 12 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR
A A1501569 01/22/13 01/22/13 M 0 2 TAN/WHITE GERM SHEPHERD / ROTTWEILER
\/m B02 A1501118 01/17/13 01/24/13 F 2 0 SILVER/TAN YORKSHIRE TERR
B3 1502090 o
/' BO06 A1501645 01/19/13 01/26/13 M 1 0 WHITE/BLACK TERRIER
Y: A1501975 01/22/13 01/28/13 M 7 0 WHITE/GRAY TERRIER MIX
v/ B A1501660 01/19/13 01/26/13 M 3 0 BROWN/WHITE RAT TERRIER MIX
J B12 A1442219 01/18/13 01/25/13 F 0 11 TAN/WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
J B13 A1331255 01/18/13 01/18/13 M 1 0 BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
4 B4 A1501881 01/22/13 01/28/13 WM 3 0 WHITE/BROWN TERRIER MIX
4 15 A1237293 01/18/13 01/18/13 M 6 0 WHITE/TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
L6 1502099 |
< B17 A1501622 01/19/13 01/26/13 F 4 0 BLACK/WHITE COCKER SPAN MIX
B19 0972850
_&[7 B21 A1501695 01/20/13 01/27/13 M 7 0 GRAY/WHITE SHIH TZU
«»/ CO1 A 1/16/13 01/23/13 M 0 6 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
cC.e i /
, J coe A1 1/17/13 01/24/13 8 6 0 GOLD/GRAY YORKSHIRE TERR
Y 1501739 ’
ca7 A1500424 01/15/13 01/22/13 M 1 0 TAN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
~J cos A1501733 01/20/13 01/20/13 F 0 6 TAN/BROWN CHINESE SHARPEI
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1/24/2013 6:01:49AM

A1500758
/
A1500949
A1501733
A1501906
A1501907
A1501900
A1501626
A1501442
A1500436
A1500763
A1501743
A1501613
A1501857
A1501757
A1500666
A1501557
A1501986
A1502041

A1068842

Kennel Inventory

01/16/13 01/23/13

1/21/13 01/27113

09

01/17/13 01/24/13
01/20/13 01/20/13
01/22/13 01/23/13
01/22/13 01/23/13
01/22/13 01/23/13
01/19/13 01/26/13
01/18/13 01/25/13
01/15/13 01/15/13
01/16/13 01/23/13
01/20/13 01/26/13
01/19/13 01/26/13
01/22/13 01/28/13
01/21/13 01/28/13
01/16/13 01/23/13
01/18/13 01/25/13
01/22/13 01/28/13
01/22/13 01/28/13

01/21/13 01/27/13

701 1274113
M 0 6
5 40
5 60
F 06
F 69
m 0 2
M0 2
F 10
Mo 10
N 4 1
Mo 10
F 30
M 15
Mmo1 0
F 0 10
M 30
M 10
Mmoo1 2
M0 11
M 4 0

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

BL BRINDLE / WHITE TERRIER MIX

GOLD / GRAY YORKSHIRE TERR

TAN / BROWN CHINESE SHARPEI

TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX -

TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BLACKI BROWN GERM SHEPHERD IVII)-(
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
BROWN LHASA APSO

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

TAN TERRIER MIX

BLACK / TAN JACK RUSS TERR MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE AMER BULLDOG / BOXER
TAN / WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX

BLACK / TAN ROTTWEILER MIX
BLACK / TRICOLOR CHINESE SHARPEI MIX
BROWN / TRICOLOR FOX TERR WIRE

TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

TRICOLOR BEAGLE



Kennel Inventory

K:
&
¢
5
A

s 412312013 6:00:46AM 04 /23113 -
_%WSG A1523116 04/17/13 04/23113  F 2 RED / WHITE PIT BULL
B ﬁVWST A1520919 04/09/13 04/15/13 WM 2 WHITE / BLACK AMER BULLDOG / BULL TERRIER
_%VSB A1519536 04/04/13 04/10113 F 3 BROWN / WHITE TERRIER MIX
_/_/WWSQ A1507446 04/08/13 04/08/13 N 1 TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX
rbmveo A1236129 04/04/13 04/04/13 6 3 BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
/
_ - wwet A1521526 04/11/13 04117113  F 2 BL BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR MIX
__;{W;_z A1520442 04/08/13 04/14/13 WM 5 BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
mS A1523557 04/18/13 04/24/13  F 1 BROWN / WHITE TERRIER MIX
1WW63 A1524081 04/21/13 04/27/13 F 2 TAN / WHITE TERRIER MIX
_}/'(WES; A1523780 04/19/13 04/19/113  F 1 BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX
_i_ wwe4 A1520940 04/09/13 04/15113  F 3 BLACK / TAN TERRIER MIX
_‘%\%5 A1522717 04/16/13 04/16/13 ¥ 6 TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD
_%VSS A1523624 04/19/13 04/25/13 M 3 TAN TERRIER MIX
_MVBG A1341960 04/10/13 04/16/13 F 2 BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
ﬁﬁWﬁ? A1522137 04/14/13 04/20/20 ¥ 2 BLACK / TAN BASSET HOUND MIX
_VWV?GB A0961357 04/15/13 04/15/13 N 6 TAN / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD / BEAGLE
- //w:/vse A1523998 04/20/13 04/26/13  F 2 BROWN TERRIER MIX
v

O Wwe9 A1524000 04/20/13 04/2113  F 0 BROWN TERRIER MIX

WWe69 A1524002 04/20/13 04/21/13  F 0 BROWN TERRIER MIX

%70 A1524039 04/21/13 04/27113 F 0 BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX



Kennel Inventory

412412013 6:14:57PM 04 /24113 )
-V@V% A1519536 04/04/13 04/10/13 F 3 0 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
_,\ﬂ/VW59 A1507446 04/08/13 04/08/13 N 1 6 TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX
AZWWGO A1236129 04/04/13 04/04/13 B 3 0 BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
__'\AVWM A1524567 04/23/13 04/23/13 F 2 0 CREAM SIBERIAN HUSKY
~ WWe1 A1521526 04/11/13 04/17/13 F 2 0 BLBRINDLE LABRADOR RETR MIX
/WW6E2 A1520442 04/08/13 04/14/13 WM 5 0 BROWN /BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
MNW& A1522402 04/15/13 04/21/13 N 1 6 TRICOLOR AKITA MIX
\ / WWE63 A1524081 04/21/13 04/27/13 ~F 2 0 TAN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
\/ WW863 A1523557 04/18/13 04/24/13 F 1 0 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
_'}g_{WWEM A1520940 04/09/13 04/15/13 ~ F 3 0 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX
\_deWGJr A1523780 04/19/13 04/19/13 F 1 0 BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX
'\[WW% A1524745 04/24/13 04/30/13 ¥ 2 0 BLBRINDLE AMER BULLDOG
_WWGS A1524748 04/24/13 04/30113 F 2 0 BLBRINDLE AMER BULLDOG
_\/WW68 A1147992 04/23/1304/23/13 8 0 2 RED/BROWN LABRADOR RETR
w&i A1341960 04/10/13 04/16/13 ~ F 2 6 BRBRINDLE/WHITE PIT BULL
WWe7 A1522137 04/14/13 04/20/20 W 2 0 BLACK/TAN BASSET HOUND MIX
T 1524F (o
N\ Wwes A1524219 04/22/13 04/28/13 M1 0 9 TAN CHOW CHOW /LABRADOR RETR
l WW68 04/15/13 04/15/13 N 6 0 TAN/BROWN GERM SHEPHERD / BEAGLE
WW69 A1523998 04/20/13 04/26/13 F 2 0 BROWN TERRIER MIX
W69 A1524000 04/20/13 04/21/13 F 0 5 BROWN TERRIER MIX




Kennel Inventory

e

o 412812013 6:26:13AM 04 2813 ) o
\ D017 0%y M jA1524280 04/22/13 042813 W 3 0 TRICOLOR RAT TERRIER
H\ém A1525458 04/27113 0412713 F 0 4 BLACK TERRIER MIX
T/OZ A1525450 04/27/13 042713 WM 0 4 BLACK TERRIER MIX
_\/ D02 A1525461 04/27/13 042713 F 0 4 BLACK / WHITE TERRIER MIX
;Jﬁos 5v @w\{ App413 0426113  F 0 3 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX
A 406113 0500113 WM 2 0 GRAY/WHITE TERRIER MIX
1\505 A1521460 04/11/13 0411713 W 0 8 BLACK / TAN TERRIER MIX
_'\1/006 A{525453 04/27/13 0412713 F 0 4 BROWN TERRIER MIX
Vv

f_j/tm A1525457 04/27/13 042713 F 0 4 BLACK / WHITE TERRIER MIX
~\V/ Fo1 A1132617 04/18/1304/25/13 N 17 BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH
f“{ FO1 A1132619 04/18/13 04125113 B 1 7 BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
L FODVOU  arspsase 0a7n3 042713 W2 0 WHITE / CREAM SHIH TZU MIX
,\/F(M A1525114 04/25/13 050113 W1 0 BROWN / BLACK POMERANIAN MIX
_ﬁ A1524731 0424113 0413013 W 2 0 TAN SHIH TZU MIX
_ CVF08 AM499042 0426113 0426113 F 0 5 TAN CHIHUAHUA SH
:_/f F09 A1525349 04/26/1305/02113  F 3 0 TAN / WHITE SCHNAUZER MIN MIX
AZ”S A1523501 04/18/13 0424113 B 2 0 BLACK / TAN TERRIER MIX
X) F14 A{525058 04/25/13 04/25/13 B 0 3 BROWN GERM SHEPHERD / DOBERMAN PINSCH
_ZF% A1422070 04/26/1305/0113 B 0 9 BROWN / BLACK TERRIER MIX

F17 A1525053 0412513 0425113 & 0 3 TAN /WHITE TERRIER MIX



Kennel Inventory

4/29/2013 6:02:07AM 04 /129/13 7

GOLD / BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX

v A1499924 03/18/1303/18/13 N 0 5

./ D03 04/27/13 04127113 B 12 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
_uj’ﬁ& A1523501 04/18/13 05/04/13 B8 2 0 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX
JM A1422070 04/26/13 050113 & 0 9 BROWN/BLACK TERRIER MIX
" Do5 A1525201 04/26/13 05/01/13 KW 2 0 GRAY/WHITE TERRIER MIX
_»/505 A1521469 04/11/13 04117/13 WM 0 8 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX —=>5-95/
‘/DOG A1525453 04/27/13 04/27/13 ~ F 0 4 BROWN TERRIER MIX
ﬁfﬁ A1525457 04/27/13 04/27/13  F 0 4 BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX
gﬁ1 A1132617 04/18/13 04/25/13 N 1 7 BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH
;/FO’I A1132619 04/18/13 04/25/13 & 1 7 BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

\ . F04 A1525058 04/25/13 04/25/13 5 0 3 BROWN GERM SHEPHERD/DOBERMAN PINSCH
A /Fﬁﬁ AO758840 04/21/13 04/27113 N 4 0 BROWN TERRIER MIX
_\F07 A1524731 04/24/13 04/30/13 ¥ 2 0 TAN SHIH TZU MIX
. /F18 A1525029 04/25/13 05/01/13 KM 1 6 GRAY/TAN SHIH TZU MIX
_ ﬁ‘lg A1518594 04/27/13 04/27/13 B 0 6 GOLD CHIHUAHUA SH
F\//F/éo A1625060 04/25/13 04/25/13 F 0 3 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX
__ FOSTER A1511005 04/24/13 04/24/13 N 0 0 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
_ FOSTER A1521892 04/12/13 04/12/13 B 0 2 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
_ FOSTER A1494020 12/1711212/23/12 8 2 0 BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER MIX

FOSTER A1499416 03/07/13 03/13/13 WM 1 0 BLACK ROTTWEILER



FOSTER

_FOSTER

FOSTER

~ FOSTER

~ FOSTER

FOSTER

FOSTER

FOSTER

~ FOSTER

FOSTER

FOSTER

4/30/2013 6:22:15AM

A1132
152
A152
A0758840
A1524731
A1525457
A1525862
A1239557
A1525029
A1525060
A1511005
A1521892
A1494020
A1488604
A1499416
A1028109
A1513070
A1469614
A1502864

A1514293

A1514302

Kennel Inventory

/13 04/25/13
F3

/13 04/30/13
04/21/13 04/27/13
04/24/13 04/30/13
04/27/13 04/27/13
04/29/13 05/05/13
04/29/13 04/29/13
04/25/13 05/01/13
04/25/13 04/25/13
04/24/13 04/24/13
04/12/13 04/12/13
12/1712 12/23112
12/01/12 12/07/112
03/07/13 03/13/13
04/09/13 04/15/13
03/09/13 03/15/13
10/02/12 10/09/12
01/26/13 01/26/13

03/14/13 03/14/13

03/14/13 03/14/13

7_04 ISOI’E B
& 1 7 BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
M 0 3 TAN/WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX
N 8 0 BROWN TERRIER MIX
M 2 0 TAN SHIHTZUMIX —5 wrge?s
F 0 4 BLACK/WHITE TERRIERMIX ~~¢ CC:/Q;
M 1 6 BLACK POODLE MIN MIX
M 8 0 WHITE MALTESE MIX
M 1 6 GRAY/TAN SHIH TZU MIX
F 0 3 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX
N 0 0 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
5 0 2 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX
§ 2 0 BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER MIX
5 3 0 BRBRINDLE TERRIER MIX
M 1 0 BLACK ROTTWEILER
N 2 0 BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER
F 3 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER
M 0 7 BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
M 1 0 BLBRINDLE LABRADOR RETR MIX
U 0 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX
U 0 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX



Kennel Inventory

4/30/2013 6:54:49PM 04 /30/13
B QVAOS A1521469 04/11/13 04/1713 M 0 8 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX
;\45 A1525524 04/28/13 05/04/13 F 0 7 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
V" Dos A1525548 04/28/13 05/04/13 F 0 7 BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
FO1 A1132617 04/18/13 04/25/13 N 1 7 BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH
7 Fo1 A1132619 04/18/1304/2513 B8 1 7 BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

% _/Iéoa 04/29/13 05/05/13  F 3 0 GRAY/CREAM DACHSHUND WH MIX

AZ FO5 A1525687 04/29/13 04/30/13 M 0 3 TAN/WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX

\/ B® T L A1526069 04/30/1306/06/13 F 2 0 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX

J F08 A1525457 04/27/13 04/27/13 F 0 4 BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX

L EY RS9 5359
_\/F12 A1525862 04/29/13 05/05/13 WM 1 6 BLACK POODLE MIN MIX
jﬂl A1239557 04/29/13 04/29/13 K1 8 0 WHITE MALTESE MIX
%’J A1526074 04/30/13 05/06/13 F 0 7 BROWN/WHITE TERRIER MIX

~ F16 A1526249 04/30/13 05/06/13 WM 1 6 dREAM / BRdWN SC WHEAT TERR MIX
ﬁ‘ls A1525029 04/25113 0501113 ¥ 1 6 GRAY/%AN SHIH TZU MIX |
ézo A1526065 04/30/13 05/06/13 F 2 0 BLACK/TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
_ FOSTER A1184127 04/19/1304/25(13 N 1 9 TAN GERM SHEPHERD
__ FOSTER A1502864 01/26/1301/26/13 ¥ 1 0 BLBRINDLE LABRADOR RETR MIX
~_ FOSTER A1514293 03/14/1303/14/13 ) 0 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX
__ FOSTER A1514302 03/14/13 03/14/13 LU 0 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX

FOSTER A1514303 03/14/13 03/14/13 U 0 0 BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX



Kennel Inventory

A[ F Oy

BLACK / BROWN GERM SHEPHERD / CHOW CHO'

41302013 6:54:49PM 04 /30/13
__ C16 A1525779 04/29/13 05/05/13  F 5 TAN TERRIER MIX
o A1524514 04/23/13 04/29/13 ¥ 0 BL BRINDLE / BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX
 C18 A1526057 04/30/13 05/01/13 M 0 TAN / BLACK CHOW CHOW
G119 A1524519 04/23/13 04/29/13 ¥ 3 BROWN TERRIER
o A1525505 04/28/13 05/04/13 W 0 BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
. Gc22 A1524841 04/24/13 04/30/13 W 1
. Cz3 ' A1524709 04/24/13 04130113  F 5 WHITE / TAN AMER BULLDOG MIX
_ Caa A1524603 04/23/13 04/29/13 ¥ 2 BR BRINDLE / WHITE AMER BULLDOG
I A1524168 04/22/13 04/28/13  F 3 WHITE AMER BULLDOG
ﬁ01 A1522946 04/17/13 04/123/13 W 8 WHITE / BLACK TERRIER MIX
. d Do1 A1525114 04/25/13 05/01/13 M 1 BROWN / BLACK POMERANIAN MIX
4& D02 A1518358 03/29/13 04/05/13 B 3 WHITE / TAN AMER BULLDOG
;/ D02 04/21/13 042713 N 8 BROWN TERRIER MIX
- 402 A1526182 04/30/13 05/06/13 M 4 WHITE / TRICOLOR FOX TERR SMOOTH
_% Do3 A1526246 04/30/13 05/06/13 W 3 TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX
A\[DOC’J A1523501 04/18/13 05/04/13 B 2 BLACK / TAN TERRIER MIX
7! Do3 A0785115 04/27/13 0427113 B 12 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
ﬁm A1422970 04/26/13 05/01/13 & 0 BROWN / BLACK TERRIER MIX
MM A1525975 04/30/13 05/06/13 M 2 TAN SILKY TERRIER MIX
J D05 A1525201 04/26/13 05/01/13 M 2 GRAY / WHITE TERRIER MIX



Kennel Inventory

DIF" Gwa

i

413012013 6:22:A5AM 04 /30/13 :
¢ A1524514 04/23/13 04/29/13 XM 0 8 BLBRINDLE/BROWN LABRADOR RETR MIX
~_c18 A1625741 04/29/13 05/05/13 ~ F 3 0 CREAM/GRAY CHIHUAHUA SH
_ C19 A1524519 04/23/13 04/29/13 M 3 0 BROWN TERRIER
_ c20 A1524775 04/24/13 04/25/13 M 0 3 BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD
I A1525505 04/28/13 05/04/13 M 0 0 BRBRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
G2 A1524841 04/24/13 04/30/13 WM 1 0 BLACK/BROWN GERM SHEPHERD / CHOW CHO'
_ ¢cz3 A1524709 04/24/13 04/30/13 F 5 0 WHITE/TAN AMER BULLDOG MIX
G4 A1524603 04/23/1304/29/13 M 2 0 BRBRINDLE/WHITE AMER BULLDOG
_ C25 A1524168 04/22/13 04/28/13 ~ F 3. 0 WHITE AMER BULLDOG
41 DO1 A1522946 04/17/13 04/23/13 W 8 0 WHITE/BLACK TERRIER MIX
_\Z DO1 A1525114 04/25/13 05/01/13 M 1 0 BROWN/BLACK POMERANIAN MIX
L D02 A151835 04/05/13 & 3 0 WHITE/TAN AMER BULLDOG

o -

4\_1 D03 A0785115 304/2713 & 12 0 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
;/ Do3 A1623501 04/18/1305/04/13 8 2 0 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX
i D04 A1422970 04/26/13 05/01/13 B8 0 9 BROWN/BLACK TERRIER MIX
AZ D05 A1525201 04/26/13 05/01/13 WM 2 0 GRAY/WHITE TERRIER MIX
M/ D05 A1521469 04/11/13 04/17/13 M 0 8 BLACK/TAN TERRIER MIX
\/ D06 A1525524 04/28/13 05/04/13 ~ F 0 7 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
J D06 A1525548 04/28/13 05/04/13 ~ F 0 7 BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
_\/ Fo1 A1132617 04/18/1304/25/13 N 1 7 BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH




FOSTER

FOSTER

FOSTER

'FOSTER

FOSTER

FOSTER

Kennel Inventory

118/2014_6:10:47AM 01 113114
A1586821 01/12/14 01/18/114 ¥ 3 0
A1586412 01/10/14 01/16/14 ¥ 4 0
A1442142 01/15/14 01/15114  F 0 5
A1557321 01/16/14 01/23114 B 4 0
A1585876 01/08/14 01/14/14 F 8 0
A1587293 12014 F 1 0
;S §

A1585662 112114 B 4 0
A1586735 01/11/14 0117114 ™M 6 0
A1585348 01/06/14 01/12/114 B8 2 0
A1588338 01/17/14 01/18114  F 0 3
A1588272 01/17/14 0118114 F 0 3
A1576906 01/16/14 01/16/14 N 0 1
A1584975 01/04/14 01/10114 ¥ 2 0
A1576902 01/16/14 01/16/14 N 0 0
A1556212 01/09/14 01/09/14 & 0 10
A1577076 01/09/14 01/09/14 B 3 0
A1580242 01/16/14 01/16/14  F 0 0
A1580239 01/16/14 01/116/14 F 0 O
A1580238 01/16/14 01/16/14  F 0 0
A1580237 01/16/14 01/16/14  F 2 0

BLACK / WHITE YORKSHIRE TERR MIX

BROWN / WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH

BLACK / CREAM CHIHUAHUA SH

SILVER / GOLD YORKSHIRE TERR MIX

WHITE / TAN RAT TERRIER MIX

BROWN / WHITE DACHSHUND MIX

BLACK TERRIER / CHIHUAHUA SH

BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

BROWN / BLACK PUG / DACHSHUND

WHITE / BLACK CHIHUAHUA LH MIX

BROWN CHOW CHOW MIX

BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD / AUST CATTL

CREAM CHIHUAHUA SH

BROWN GERM SHEPHERD / AUST CATTLE DOG

BLACK TERRIER MIX

BROWN / BLACK TERRIER MIX

BLACK / WHITE AMER BULLDOG

BROWN AMER BULLDOG

BROWN AMER BULLDOG

TAN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG



___FOSTER
_ FOSTER
___FOSTER
___ FOSTER
__ FOSTER
_ FOSTER
_ FOSTER

FOSTER

Kennel Inventory

1/19/2014 6:18:43AM

A1586412

A1442142

A1557321

A1585876

o A1587293

. A1588548

- A1585662

- A1586735

A1585348

A1584975

A0862416

A1583230
A1580242
A1580239
A_1580238
A1580237
A1556212
A1577076

A1580482

01/10/14 01/16/14

01/15/14 01/15/14

01/16/14 01/23/14

01/08/14 01/14/14

01/14/14 01/21/14

01/18/14 01/25/14

01/07/14 01/12/14

01/11/14 01/17/14

01/06/14 01/12/14

01/15/14 01/22/14

01/04/14 01/10/14

01/18/14 01/18/14

0117114 01/17/14

01/16/14 01/16/14

01/16/14 01/16/14

01/16/14 01/16/14

01/16/14 01/16/14

01/09/14 01/09/14

01/09/14 01/09/14

01/31/13 01/31/13

01 /1914
M 4 0
F 05
5 40
F 80
F 10
M 30
B 40
M 6 0
5 20
F 0 10
m 20
N 60
F 50
F 00
F 00
F 00
F 20
B 0 10
5 30
m 0 1

BROWN / WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH
BLACK/CREAM CHIHUAHUA SH
SILVER / GOLD YORKSHIRE TERR MIX
WHITE / TAN RAT TERRIER MIX
BROWN / WHITE DACHSHUND MIX
WHITE POODLE MIN

BLACK PATTERDALE TERR MIX
BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

BROWN / BLACK PUG / DACHSHUND
BROWN TERRIER / POINTER
CREAM CHIHUAHUA SH

WHITE POODLE MIN

TAN / BLACK YORKSHIRE TERR MIX
BLACK/WHITE AMER BULLDOG
BROWN AMER BULLDOG

BROWN AMER BULLDOG

TAN /WHITE AMER BULLDOG
BLACK TERRIER MIX

BROWN / BLACK TERRIER MIX

BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX



F03
v/ o4/
F05

W
N Fos

3/12/2014 5:29:13PM

A1600514
A1600176
A1597219
A1598050
st 79
A1532575
A1566314
A1600060
A1270376

A1599767

A1599008

- A1597323
A1599575
A1600279
A1595142
A1600202
A1600693
A1599268
A1600406

A1598101

A1597681

Kennel Inventory

03/11/14 03/17/14

03/10/14 03/16/14

03/07/14 03/07/14

3/10/14
7

3/14/14
03/10/14 03/10/14
03/09/14 03/15/14
03/12/14 03/18/14

03/07/14 03/13/14

03/05/14 03/11/14

02/27/14 03/05/14

02/26/14 03/03/14

03/06/14 03/12/14

03/10/14 03/16/14

03/09/14 03/15/14

03/10/14 03/10/14

03/12/14 03/18/14

03/05/14 03/11/14

03/11/14 03/11/14

03/01/14 03/07/14

03 /12/14
Mm 8
F 5
5 0O
F 3
5 3
5 0
F o1
N 2
Mo 0
F o2
B 0
F 0
Mo
m 6
N 8
E 13
Mmoo 2
m 5
Mmoo
F o1

0

TRICOLOR BEAGLE

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
BLACK GERM SHEPHERD

BROWN TERRIER MIX

WHITE / BLACK COCKER SPAN MIX
BR BRINDLE / WHITE TERRIER MIX
BROWN TERRIER MIX

BROWN / BLACK TERRIER MIX
BLACK / WHITE TERRIER MIX
BLUE / WHITE TERRIFR MIX
BROWN TERRIER MIX

BLACK / WHITE BOXER MIX

-TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX

BROWN / TAN TERRIER MIX
WHITE / BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
WHITE SHIH TZU

BROWN TERRIER MIX

TAN CHIHUAHUA SH’

TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

Tozf- P



03 /1314

‘Kennel Inventory —_‘Yw P&O" bﬁ\-\"

e
3/13/2014 10:13:33AM
Co8 A1600842
C09 A1600844
C10 A1600841
C11 A1599772
Cc12 A1600072
C13 A1600590
C14 A1586009
C16 A1574552
____c18 A1600226

c17 A1600588
C18 A1600514
C19 A1600176
C20 A1597219
C21 A1600839
Cc22 A1598950
cyllc A1600661
//

""bot

¥ D02 A1532575

f/’

V.

D02 A1566314

A1600060

03/12/14 03/18/14

03/12/14 03/18/14

03/12/14 03/12/14

03/07/14 03/13/14

03/09/14 03/15/14

03/11/14 03/17/14

01/08/14 01/14/14

03/10/14 03/10/14

03/10/14 03/16/14

03/11/14 03/1714

03/11/14 03/17114

03/10/14 03/16/14

03/07/14 03/07/14

03/12/14 03/18/14

03/04/14 03/10/14

03/12/14 03/12/14

03/04/14 03/04/14

03/08/14 03/14/14

03/10/14 03/10/14

03/09/14 03/15/14

Ll

M

GRAY POODLE MIN MIX

BROWN / TAN TERRIER MIX
BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX
BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER MIX
TAN / BROWN TERRIER MIX
WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG
BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER MIX
BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BROWN DACHSHUND MIX
BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX
TRICOLOR BEAGLE

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
BLACK GERM SHEPHERD

BR BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER
BROWN TERRIER MIX
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

BROWN TERRIER MIX

WHITE / BLACK COC;(ER SPAN MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE TERRIER MIX

BROWN TERRIER MIX



Kennel Inventory , | \|’

! ] \ 1/1
10116/2014 6:24:11AM 10 116/14 / \J N /l‘t / L”\ /\\

J05 A1651981 TAN /WHITE AMER BULLDOGMIX  F 08 101914
J06 A1651961 BLACK / WHITE TERRIER M 8 0 10119/14 4
LOBBY A1652446 BROWN / BLACK CHOW CHOW MIX M 0 1 10/16/14 1
LOBBY A1652176 BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER F 2 0  10/20/14 2
LOBBY A1652178 BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER M 01 10/15/14 2
LOBBY A1652180 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M0 1 10/15/14 2
LOBBY A1652182 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 01 10/15/14 2
LOBBY A1652183 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 0 1 10/15/14 2
LOBBY A1652184 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX F 0 1 10/15/14 2
____LoBBY A165 { ACK / TAN ROTTWEILER MIX F 0 1 10/15/14 2

%, , D2 l"\'*‘

L , NO2 __L)m TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX N 10  10/13/14 9

(/ NO2 A1651072 FAWN / WHITE BOXER MIX S 1 6 10/5/14 8

.

5 E / BLACK AMER BU
r&“ %_ ) Aqsq{*:fg . WHITE / BLACK AMER BULLDOG MIX M 3 0 1011614 6
f WO 1R \% /
NOB AB4TOTS \?CKIWHITE TERRIER / LABRADOI  F 2 5 09/29/14 23
i B 1 _)

[ Rat - el el

NO6 A1625915 BR BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR/DOB 0 4  10/14/14 2
[ NOT1- (o752 |

NO8 A1647246 jROWNIWHITE TERRIER F 4 0  09/30/14 22

N8 1237677

Sﬂ_@r«ﬁoa A1643099 BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETRM N 0 9  09/16/14 36

R R
‘NO& W A1B5014T BLACK TERRIER S 3 0 101214 10
N0 A1650155 GHOCOLATE / WHITE TERRIER N 2.0 10214 10

NO9 A1563825 TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX N 0 4 10/09/14 7



Kennel Inventory with Pictures /
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Days in

Kennel # Animal 1D# Description Shelter Sex Yr/Mo

e —emem e

LOBBY  A1652182 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILERMIX — pyppy 2 M0 /1

STRAY WAIT NEONATE

LOBBY cigEas  VOWBLAGK ROTTWEILERMIX  pjppy 2 M 0 /1

STRAY WAIT ‘ NEONATE

LOBBY A1652184 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX PUPPY 9 E0/1

STRAY WAIT NEONATE

| opsy  atesares  BACK/TAN ROTTWEILERMIX pyppy 2 F o0/
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX ARGE 1 5 5D
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
FAWN / WHITE BOXER MIX AR s 5 118
UNAVAIL NORMAL
piosrerg  CRAY/WHITE LABRADORRETR | spa s 210
UNAVAIL INJURED
risepote  BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER | sgae 1 . 578
STRAY WAIT NORMAL -
CHOGOLATE / WHITE LABRADOR
A1652118 o LARGE 2 N 310

UNAVAIL NORMAL




Kennel Inventory , | \1

10116/2014 6:24:11AM 10 116/14
J05 A1651981 TAN/WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX  F 08 101914
. Jos A1651961 BLACK / WHITE TERRIER M 8 0 10M19/14
LOBBY A1652446 BROWN / BLACK CHOW CHOW MIX M 0 1 10/16/14
LOBBY A1652176 BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER F 2 0 10/20/14
LOBBY A1652178 BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER M 0 1 10/15/14
LOBBY A1652180 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 0 1 10/15/14
LOBBY A1652182 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 0 1 10/15/14
LOBBY A1652183 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 0 1 10/15/14
LOBBY A1652184 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX F 0 1 10/15/14
£
_ LOBBY A1652186 B{ACK/ TAN ROTTWEILER MIX F 0 1 10/15/14
.—* g .
by Nﬁ”' Ao Y '
5@ ‘N02 W A1650528 TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX N 10  10M13/14
A1651072 EAWN / WHITE BOXER MIX s 16 101514
/ N <
[ Nog ﬁw A165173 WHITE / BLACK AMER BULLDOG MIX M 30  10M6/14
N0y -\ _,
NOB A16470 J\.?él(!WHITE TERRIER / LABRADOI F 2 5 00/29/14
/ )\\:-Q,Lk v ii@
AR A1625915 BR BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR/DOB S 0 4 1014114
Yy LTy
\\{ ] o {(&} T 5::, w F-_7 _
NO8 A1647246 HROWN / WHITE TERRIER B 4 0  09/30/14
Noo | 239907] v
S @Mos A1643099 BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETRM N 09 0916114
messom BLACK TERRIER s 30  10M12/14
NO9 A1650155 CHOCOLATE / WHITE TERRIER N 2.0  10M2/14

NO9 A15663825 TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX N 0 4 10/09/14




Thursday, October 16, 2014

MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES ' L.
z\// H@d@f
/

Kennel Inventory with Pictures /
N

\ .
Size \‘Y/Days n Sex Yr/No

Shelter

Kennel # Animal ID# Description

I S

Lopay  Afesatgy  AN/BLACK ROTTWEILERMIX  pyyppy 2 M0 /1

STRAY WAIT NEONATE

TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX

LOBBY  A1652183 PUPPY 2 M 0 /1
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
LOBBY  A1652184 TAN /BLACK ROTTWEILERMIX  pppy 2 F 0 /1
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
| ogey  Ateszies  DACK/TAN ROTTWEILERMIX  pyppy 2 E 0 /1
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
) / TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX
NO2 Mf A1652591 | LARGE 1 F 310
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
:'-‘r/ . z
NO2 \/ A1651072 FAWN / WHITE BOXER MIX LARGE 8 s 116
UNAVAIL NORMAL
il No4 \{) agazgle  CRAY/WHITE “',‘I&BRADOR RETR | ARGE 21 s 210
/ ,
: UNAVAIL INJURED
NO4 \x// atgso6ls  DRACK/BROWN ROTTWEILER | ARGE 1 E 310
STRAY WAIT NORMAL -
CHOCOLATE. IE\_J’FVSII\TAE( LABRADOR | aRGE 5 \ 370

UNAVAIL NORMAL




10/16/2014 6:24:11AM

Kennel Inventory
10 /16/14

JOS A1651981

__Jos A1651961
~ LOBBY A1652446
___LOBBY A1652176
' LoBBY A1652178
~_ LOBBY A1652180
___LOBBY A1652182
__LOBBY A1652183
___LOBBY A1652184
~_ LOBBY A1652186
ND2 = IR &
590 No2 TAT650528
i NO2 - A1651072
Jﬁ Noaif)) A165173§

N
NO6
[Nak -~ el

/ NOG A162591

/ H \\Dv") -

NO8

\u‘n

A1647246

T8 1239107

™ :“Dc‘)Nl\)B Al 643099
i

e &
DA _ffglﬁo’é messomﬂ”
A1650155

NO9

A1563825

N09

?bf?f\

s,,,:‘—‘\ ’,}

Lsom L:-»

TAN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX F

BLACK / WHITE TERRIER

BROWN / BLACK CHOW CHOW MIX M

BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER
BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER
TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX
TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX
TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX
TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX

{{;CKITAN ROTTWEILER MIX

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

\
FAWN / WHITE BOXER MIX

WHITE / BLACK AMER BULLDOG MIX M

LAGK / WHITE TERRIER / LABRADOI F

y,

BROWN / WHITE TERRIER

V

R BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR/DOB S

BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETRM N

BLACK TERRIER
CHOCOLATE / WHITE TERRIER

TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX

0

8

10/19!14
10/19/14
10/16/14
10/20/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/13/14
10/15/14
10/16/14
09/29/14
10/14/14
09:’30."1-4
09/16/14
10/12/14
10/12114

10/09/14

=3

4

23

22

36

10

10



MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES
Kennel Inventory with Pictures

Thursday, October 16, 2014

Days in

@ Hector

Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size Shelter Sex Yr/Mo
_(losBY  Adespige  TAN/BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX " puppy > M 0/
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
(oBBY  Ameszies  VAN/BLACK ROTTWELERMIX - pyppy 2 M0 /1
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
LomBy  Atesates  TAN/BLACK ROTTWEILER MX sy ) . o 78
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
| loBey  AMes2igs  DLACK/TAN ROTTWEILERMIX — pyppy 2 Fo0/1
STRAY WAIT NEONATE
TRICOLOR TERRIER MIX . ; = a0
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
NO2 / Afgsfor  TOULAVHITE BOXERMIX LARGE 8 s 116
UNAVAIL NORMAL
A oo V'j . GRAY /WHITE LABRADORRETR | pae 1 s 5
UNAVAIL INJURED
riesang  BLACK/BROWN ROTTWELER | scor 1 .
STRAY WAIT NORMAL -
GHOCOLATE / WHITE LABRADOR
A1652118 LS LARGE 2 N 370
UNAVAIL NORMAL




* Kennel Inventory | | ‘h -

10116/2014 6:24:11AM 10 /16/14 jh\\'.f‘ \ ' ffi \0 ; J' A | ] /\%

s A1651981 TAN/WHITE AMERBULLDOGMIX ~ F 0 8  10/9/14
o A1651961 BLACK / WHITE TERRIER M 8 0 101914 4
__ LoBBY A1652446 BROWN /BLACK CHOWCHOWMIX M 0 1 10/6/14 1
~ LoBBY A1652176 BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER F 20 102014 2
~_LoBBY A1652178 BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER M 01  10/15/14 2
_ LOBBY A1652180 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 01 101514 2
~_ LOBBY A1652182 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 01  10/15/14 2
_ LOBBY A1652183 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX M 0 1  10/5/14 2
_ LOBBY A1652184 TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX F 01  10/514 2

_ LOBBY A1652186 {ACK/ TAN ROTTWEILER MIX F 01 101514 2

A1650528 k TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX N 10 10/13/14 9

ND2 = !%( AN

NO2 A1651072 FAWN / WHITE BOXER MIX S 1 6 10/15/14 8

O L&

NOB A1647073 \?éK/WHITE TERRIER / LABRADOI F 2 5 09/29/14 23

\r #5
{ Nqa’-% B A1651738 WHITE / BLACK AMER BULLDOG MIX M 30 10/16/14 6
i Q 5 "> \ \/

/ /'\\‘13“\ - l\f‘(‘ (o\k"’
/ NOG | A1625915, R BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR/DOB S 0 4  10/4/14 2
B e v o
NDT - 057 .
NOS A164724 OWN / WHITE TERRIER F 40 093014 29
Ko 123906
@j@n\ﬂgs A1643099 BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETRM N 09  09/16/14 36
'\\J
JO N’ow} A1650141 BLACK TERRIER s 30 1012114 10

N A1650155 CHOCOLATE / WHITE TERRIER N 2.0 10/12/14 10

NO9 A1563825 TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX N 0 4 10/09/14 7




v/ / MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES

V= L2 { v Kennel Inventory with Pictures
A Thursday, October 16, 2014
v b .
)
bave
Kennel # Animal 1D# Description Size sﬁgi‘;‘: Sex Yr/Mo
BR BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR/
Noe/ A1625915 DOBERMAN PINSCH PUPPY 2 S 01/4
AVAILABLE NORMAL
WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER
v NO?/ S IO LARGE 3 M1/
: STRAY WAIT NORMAL
BROWN DACHSHUND MIX MEDS 1 TRrTT
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
Jar— BROWNIWHITI—}VI ILS(ABRADOR RETR o o5 4 by
UNAVAIL NORMAL
A1647246 BROWN /WHITE TERRIER LARGE 22 F 470
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
SRR TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX -l . .
AVAILABLE NORMAL
Mesoiss  CHOCOLATE/WHITE TERRIER ) npgp - & i
UNAVAIL INJURED
/A1482542 BL BRINDLE GERM SHEPHERD MIX ' | \ocoe 5 -
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
BR BRINDLE / BL BRINDLE PRESA
N10 A1628459 CANARICDE LARGE 92 s 210

AVAILABLE NORMAL



Jo5

_Jos

~_LOBBY
_LOBBY
' LOBBY
__LOBBY
__ LOBBY
__ LOBBY

LOBBY

__lLoBBY
ﬁD 2/ 1

ENDZ \@M

10/16/2014 6:24:11AM

A1651981
A1651961
A1652446
A1652176
A1652178
A1652180
A1652182
A1652183
A1652184

A16521 86

e

A1 650528

A1661072

NQa 3ﬁ A1651738

waﬁy\@gﬂ\
NO6
/

N -

O waoa

A1 647073

[l Nl

A‘I 625915

A1 643

jﬂjﬁ%sﬁ N—’b/mssmm

NOQ

NO09

A1650155

A1563825

Kennel Inventory
10 /16/14

TAN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX
BLACK / WHITE TERRIER

BROWN / BLACK CHOW CHOW MIX
BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER
BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILER

TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX

TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX

TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX

TAN / BLACK ROTTWEILER MIX
{{ACKITAN ROTTWEILER MIX

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
FAWN / WHITE BOXER MIX

WHITE / BLACK AMER BULLDOG MIX

/

éK /WHITE TERRIER /LABRADOI

BR BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR /DOB

/
NDT - los72%27)
NO08 A16472 BROWN /WHITE TERRIER

NOQ’ \ Q?q

BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETR M
BLACK TERRIER
CHOCOLATE / WHITE TERRIER

TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX

M

M

F

S

N

10]19/14

10/19/14
10/16/14
10/20/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/15/14
10/13/14
10/15/14
10/16/14
09/29/14
10/14/14
091301"1.4
09/16/14
10/12/14
10/12114

10/09/14

23

22

36

10

10



</ / MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES
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Dave
Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size Sholter  Sex Yr/Mo
BR BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR/
NOG‘/ A1625915 STBERIAN SIS PUPPY 2 S 0/4
AVAILABLE NORMAL
WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER
NO7 / . A1652327 o R LARGE 2 M1 /1
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
BROWN DACHSHUND MIX - . PP
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
¥ 71643099 BROWNIWHITFM ‘IS?BRADOR RETR i % NG 7e
UNAVAIL NORMAL
A1647246 BROWN /WHITE TERRIER LARGE 22 F 410
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
— TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX ——— . N G
AVAILABLE NORMAL
NO9 \/ ag50155 ~ CHOCOLATE/WHITE TERRIER ) apgE 10 N 270
UNAVAIL INJURED
I—-— ,\/A1482542 BL BRINDLE GERM SHEPHERD MIX ' | yoor 55 T
| — STRAY WAIT NORMAL
2 BR BRINDLE / BL. BRINDLE PRESA :
N10 / A1628459 et b pirh LARGE 92 s 210

AVAILABLE NORMAL



A1482542

A1628459

A1645899

£2 E TEET AL \_ o
S eyt

A1649845

A1648030

A1216920

A1648458

A1651792

A1256855

A1384833

A1647541

A1621345

A1650019

A1560560

A1641645

A1651097

A1440671

A1649728

10/16/2014 6:24:11ANM-

 Kennel Inventory
10 116/14

BL BRINDLE GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BR BRINDLE / BL BRINDLE PRESA CA

FAWN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG

BLvA((y/ WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX

LACK GERM SHEPHERD
BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BLACK / WHITE GOLDEN RETR MIX
TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD / CHC
BLACK / WHITE TERRIER MIX
GRAY DOBERMAN PINSCH

BLACK / WHITE LABRADOR RETR M}
BROWN / WHITE BOXER MIX
BROWN TERRIER MIX
WHITE / TAN AMER BULLDOG

BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
BR BRINDLE TERRIER MIX
BR BRINDLE / WHITE LABRADOR RE"
TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX
RED / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE TERRIER

S

M

N

N

N

M

o

10

10

09/20/14

07/23/14

09/26/14

10/20/14

09/28/14

10/10/14

10/04/14

10/13/14

10/05/14

10/16/14

09/25/14

10/03/14

10/01/14

10/04/14

10/11/14

10/06/14

09/12/14

10/15/14

10/15/14

10/10/14

26

92

28

18

12

18

16

21

13

21

12

11

10

40

12



MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES

Kennel Inventory with Pictures
Thursday, October 16, 2014

17
w:'\_\\
Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size E,fot;'; Sex Yr/Mo
A /
g Nﬂl// A1645899 FAWN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG | ARGE - -
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
/
| N1 v/ A{B55300 BLACKIWHITEM&MER BULLDOG | anGE ) TSR ET
o — STRAY WAIT NORMAL
Kiia )< BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX  \o~p 5 N 2 /0
: — UNAVAIL NORMAL
F 2 ¢ ?
K %\Q, /2\4%50104 BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD LARGE - N 270
' UNAVAIL NORMAL
N4 / A1648030 BLACK/WHITE GOLDEN RETRMIX | 1oor 18 N 376
STRAY WAIT ~ NORMAL
;/ TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD /
N14 V A1216920 GHOW CHOW LARGE 9 N 5/0
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
ifinis /" At6asass BLACK/WHITE TERRIER MIX LARGE 16 N 277
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
N15 \,/ ' Ageiras CRAY TIOBERMAN PINSCH LARGE 6 M 2 /0
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
| N6 \/ sdpseess DLAOKIARITE BRaBRR RETR | ARGE 21 N 0/5

UNAVAIL NORMAL




/ Kennel Inventory

10M6/2014 6:24:11AN) 10 /16/14
/' N10 A1482542 BLBRINDLE GERM SHEPHERDMIX N 1 0 09/20/14
| o A1628459 BR BRINDLE / BLBRINDLE PRESACA § 2 0 07/23/14
N1 A1645899 FAWN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG S 30 092614
N1 A1652309 BLjyi WHITE AMER BULLDOGMIX M 1 4 10220/14
N e oy
N12 A14 BLACK GERM SHEPHERD N 0 4 092814
NIS e ]

N13 A16 BLACK/TAN GERMSHEPHERDMIX N 2 0 10/10/14
/ N14 A1648030 BLACK/WHITE GOLDENRETRMIX N 3 0 10/04/14
[ N14 A1216920 TAN /BLACK GERM SHEPHERD/CHC N 5 0 10/13/14
} N15 A1648458 BLAGK / WHITE TERRIER MIX N 2 7 100514
N15  A1651792 GRAY DOBERMAN PINSCH M 20 101614

}
N16 A1256855 BLACK /WHITE LABRADORRETRMI N 0 5  00/25/14
N16 A1384833 BROWN / WHITE BOXER MiX s 30 100314

4
N A1647541 BROWN TERRIER MIX s 50 100114
/ N17 A1621345 WHITE / TAN AMER BULLDOG s 40 100414

f
[ N17 A1650019 BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX s 10 101114
/ N8 A1560560 BR BRINDLE TERRIER MIX s 0 10 100614
/ N18 A1641645 BR BRINDLE /WHITE LABRADORRE. F 4 0 09/12/14

/
/ N19 A1651097 TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX S 3 0 10/15/14
/ N19 A1440671 RED / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX M 3 10 10/15/14

N20 , A1649728 BR BRINDLE / WHITE TERRIER N 1 0 10/10/14



‘ , A MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES

Kennel Inventory with Pictures
Thursday, October 16, 2014

MIX
UNAVAIL NORMAL

19
\b\'
Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size oVSI Sex Yr/Mo |
nioasgee  FAWN/WHITE AMER BULLDOG | pecr s s 30
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
| N1 pomngs  DOOCHIIE MERBULIOE  paRee 2 M 174
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
N1 >< riesoas BLACK/ TAN GERM SHEPHERDMIX | poce o N @ g
UNAVAIL NORMAL
7 | ;
oor. &\f'b BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD | R 10 N8 §§
UNAVAIL NORMAL
/ rieus0so BLACKIWHITE GOLDEN RETRMIX | \cor s N 370
STRAY WAIT ~ NORMAL
Vi
TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD /
A1216920 e i LARGE 9 N 5/0
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
|nis |/ mteasass BLACK/WHITE TERRIERMIX ) preE % N 217
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
—| N15 i/ ' kgsqrgz O DOBERMAN PINSCH LARGE 6 M 2/0
| !
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
[l s \/ niosgss  BLACK/WHITE LABRADORRETR | soce ’t PR




Kennel Inventory

10/16/2014 6:24:11AM -10 /16/14
/N0 A1565061 TAN / WHITE TERRIER MIX s 1 3 10/03/14 19
P
N21 A1497724 BLACK / WHITE LABRADOR RETR M N 0 4 10/11/14 5

DAPPLE CATAHOULAMIX N 10 10/11/14 1"

‘ /TAN | BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX M 0 b5 10/16/14 1

L TAN CHOW CHOW MIX N 0 6 09/22/14 30
L N23 A1652515 BL BRINDLE TERRIER MIX M 2 0 10/22/14 1

l N23 A1652521 TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX M 1 0 10/22/14 1

~ N23 A1647619 GRAY / WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX F 2 0 10/01/14 21
3/_ N23 A1218897 BROWN / WHITE TERRIER MIX S 2 0 10/15/14 7
/

{ N24 A0824411 BLACK LABRADOR RETR S 0 0 10/16/14 6
l N24 A1649653 BL BRINDLE / WHITE AMER BULLDOG N 5 0 10/09/14 13
_ N25 A1651297 BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD JCHC S 30 10/16/14 7

N25 A1647631 BROWN TERRIER S 2 0 10/01/14 21
AW
- 6 A1650104 BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD N 2 0 10/12/14 10
;f
. N26 . A1652322 \/ﬁHOCOLATE / TAN TERRIER M 10 10/20/14 2

/ N\ @ 25"

N26 A1652328 ‘BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD MIX M 1 3 10/20/14 2

_Z_ N27 \,/j ADB05488 TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX S 7 0 09/30/14 24
Sy

QD&@’§I27 A1650620 BLACK / BROWN TERRIER gk,a,};s\\ NT 10 10/10/14 6

/ N28 A1131437 BLACK / TAN TERRIER MIX N 5 9 10/10/14 6

(o |
' N2g . A1640253 BROWN / WHITE TERRIER F 30 09/06/14 47



MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES

Kennel Inventory with Pictures
Thursday, October 16, 2014

—_
Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size s?,ift;': Sex Yr/No

S ———— —

BLACK TERRIER

LARGE 10 S 310
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
BROWN / WHITE TERRIERMIX oo ; § 30
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
Mn2s |/ Ates2sts BfBRIRILE TIEREIER Bt MED 1 M 2 /0
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
//
N3/ Atesase TAN / BLACK TERRIER MIX VIED i -
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
| N24 ,// A0824411 BLAGK LABRADOR RETR PUPPY 6 s 010
UNAVAIL NORMAL
BL BRINDLE / WHITE AMER
A1649653 BULLDOG LARGE 13 N 51/0
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
A1647631 RROWH, TERRIER LARGE 21 s 210
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
Aesizgy  BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERDT  wep 7 s 310
UNAVAIL NORMAL
sgagp  CHOCOLATE/TAN TERRIER — ) W 47

STRAY WAIT NORMAL




Saturday, October 18, 2014

Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size am“ Yr/No

4 MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES |
Kennel Inventory with Pictures ae/( |

¥ BLACK / BROWN LABRADOR RETR '
_ | RECOVERY A1653086 Job bl e SMALL 1 N /4
UNAVAIL NORMAL
s
WHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX o\ 23 c 10
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
S05 A1644998 LA PWHITE TERRIER MIX SMALL .33 F 310
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
— TAN / WHITE TERRIER MIX — i oo
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
644878 WHITE / TAN TERRIER MIX SMIALL 5 0 &
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
Aoaagro  WHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX oo\ 23 v 30
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
Atoassso  WHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX o) 53 © a0
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
Aoa7aso  BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX LARGE " .
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
\ B3
652895 DLACK/WHITE GERM SHEPHERD/ | ,o o ) 5 10

CHOW CHOW
STRAY WAIT AGGRESSIVE



MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES
Kennel Inventory with Pictures

Sunday, October 19, 2014

w

Days in

WWO03 / A1651902

STRAY WAIT

FEARFUL

Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size Shelter Sex Yr/Mo
s10 A1644878 WHITE / TAN TERRIER MIX SMALL 34 M 310
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
S11 Agaas7g  WHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX — gya)) 34 M 3 /0
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
s12 Adgadssy  VWHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX  gypy) 34 E 370
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
P 01 Aea7asg  BRACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX LARGE 25 M 1/6
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
of BLACK / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD /
WWO1 A1652896 C- oA SHOW LARGE 3 F 110
STRAY WAIT AGGRESSIVE
WWO1/ BLUE /WHITE PIT BULL — 5 . df
v STRAY WAIT NORMAL
WW02 A1652206 TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX LARGE 5 M 1/0
STRAY WAIT INJURED
| o2 / Aeagiay  BLUE/WHITE PITBULL MIX LARGE 17 N 1/6
- STRAY WAIT SKINCOND
BLACK /BROWN ROTTWEILERMIX | zoee X .



MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES
Kennel Inventory with Pictures

Saturday, October 18, 2014

Days in

Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size Shelter Sex Yr/Mo
WWO01 /1\1652227 BLUE /WHITE PIT-BULL LARGE 4 F 210
s - STRAY WAIT NORMAL

Ml) D ﬂ /
wwq,;/t\mszzoa TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX LARGE 4 M 1/0
e STRAY WAIT INJURED
wWies . Mssoter  DPUESWHITE PITBULL MIX LARGE 16 N 116
STRAY WAIT SKINCOND
[ — /A1651902 BLACK/ BROWN ROTTWEILERMIX | oo . M4 g
—_— = 3 STRAY WAIT FEARFUL
BL BRINDLE / WHITE LABRADOR
WWO04 / A1640870 CETR MIX LARGE 14 N 3/0
UNAVAIL NORMAL
|wwos  Ates2258 TAN/ WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX | \oee " £ 30
—Z\— BREED EVAL INJURED
BLUE / WHITE PIT BULL - 5 PR
STRAY WAIT SKINCOND
'- Wwog/%”/mezazmz WHITE / TAN AMER BULLDOG LARGE 2 F 470
e A STRAY WAIT AGGRESSIVE
WW06 / A1651807 BLAGK/ WH'T%&MER BULLDOG LARGE 8 M 11/3
R STRAY WAIT NORMAL




MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES :

Kennel Inventory with Pictures W
Sunday, October 19, 2014 4

Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size Days  Sex Yr/Mo
AMGA4BTE WHITE / TAN TERRIER MIX — y 5 g
UNAVAIL © FEARFUL
S11 Afeaqs7g  WHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX gy 34 M 370
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
512 afeaqago  \WHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX — gyp)) 34 F 310
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
WWO1 Alea7se  BLACK/WHITE PITBULL MIX LARGE 25 M 1/6
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
BLACK / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD /
WWO1 _ ol GG LARGE 3 E 170
STRAY WAIT AGGRESSIVE
A1652227 BLUE/WHITE PIT BULL LARGE ; F 210
STRAY WAIT  NORMAL
1552206 TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX ARGE ; .
STRAY WAIT INJURED
©isaotsy | BLUE/WHITE PITBULLMIX | ARGE . P
STRAY WAIT SKINCOND
©iosioqy BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILERMX | soop § a1 70

STRAY WAIT FEARFUL




MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES
Kennel Inventory with Pictures

Monday, October 20, 2014

W/

@4@&

Days in

Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size shelter Sex Yr/ Mo
N }\1644878 WHITE / TAN TERRIER MIX — s W 310
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
ioasare  WHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX  gya i 35 M & i
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
S12 Atgasgsp  VWHITE/BROWN TERRIERMIX — gpy 35 F 310
UNAVAIL FEARFUL
WWO1 alga7ase  BRACK/WHITE PIT BULL MiX LARGE 26 M 1/6
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
A1652227 BLUE /WHITE PIT BULL LARGE 6 F 210
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
BLACK / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD /
A1652896 LR LARGE 4 F 170
STRAY WAIT AGGRESSIVE
1652206 TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX ARGE ’ w10
STRAY WAIT INJURED
roaoqsy | PLUE/WHITE PITBULLMIX p— s v 176
STRAY WAIT SKINCOND
WV\V/(?; rres1o0y BLACK/BROWN ROTTWEILERMIX | socr . 6 1B
VA STRAY WAIT FEARFUL

il

BN

wwwed AL



MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES

Kennel Inventory with Pictures
Tuesday, October 21, 2014

% _r . Days in
Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size Shelter Sex Yr/Mo
e -
WW02 ,  A1652208 TAN LABRADOR RETR MIX LARGE 7 M 110
STRAY WAIT INJURED
WWO02 /L\1649187 BLUE / WHITE PITBULL MX LARGE 19 N 1176
- STRAY WAIT SKINCOND
v a2 /b b &7
— l/ BLACK / WHITE PIT BULL MIX ARTSE - G 8
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
WW03 %651902 BLACK / BROWN ROTTWEILERMIX | ARGE 10 M 110
STRAY WAIT FEARFUL
WWO03 Aassa% WHITE AMER BULLDOG MED 1 F 110
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
= wwos . 1646672 BROWNIWHITEMII;(G\BRADORRETR D - .
UNAVAIL NORMAL
i BR BRINDLE / WHITE AMER
£ | WW05 /\1653337 BULLDOG MIX LARGE 2 M 210
— STRAY WAIT NORMAL
| WG / A1653334 TAN / WHITE TERRIER LARGE 2 M 210
STRAY WAIT NORMAL
5z lesonsy
| wwos ~A1653694 WHITE TERRIER MED 1 Mo 110

S ‘ BREED EVAL NORMAL



MIAMI DADE COUNTY ANIMAL SERVICES
Kennel Inventory with Pictures

Monday, October 20, 2014

Davsi
Kennel # Animal ID# Description Size S:Zi:: Sex Yr/ Mo

A648622 YELLOW/WH!T&DI(\MER BULLDOG | arGE 58 M 10

STRAY WAIT NORMAL

TAN / WHITE AMER BULLDOG /

A1649948 BULL TERRIER LARGE 1 F 21/0

AVAILABLE NORMAL
Jro— BLACK / TAN GERM SHEPHERD LARGE 8 W6

STRAY WAIT NORMAL
A1652039 TAN / BROWN PIT BULL MIX AR 7 E 310

STRAY WAIT NORMAL
A1646512 BROWN GERMSHEPHERD X-LRG 4 M 5/0

STRAY WAIT NORMAL

WHITE / BR BRINDLE AMER

A1650895 BULLDOG LARGE 12 N 2/0

‘ _AVAILABLE NORMAL

=l L’{ =
] it A ©
WW13  A16519 RO BOGLIE BEEGRDA LARGE 8 M 3/0
-EF‘ z
—\l\—%ﬂﬂ STRAY WAIT sicK

Aesogos  YELLOW LABRADOR RETR MIX | ARGE " M 0/8

STRAY WAIT FEARFUL
A1653275 GOLD / WHITE GOLDEN RETR | ARGE 5 T

STRAY WAIT

NORMAL



